

'Virgin London Marathon 2015' Charity Place Application

Please compete this form and email to LM15@hopeandevolution.org by 31st of October 2014

FIRST NAME:
LAST NAME:
GENDER:
DATE OF BIRTH:
EMAIL ADDRESS:
CONFIRM EMAIL ADDRESS:
CONTACT NUMBER:
Address:
Postcode:
Country:
OCCUPATION:
How much money are you aiming to raise?
(We ask that you aim to raise a min $f2000$)



HOW DO YOU PLAN TO REACH YOUR TARGET?

HAVE YOU DONE A MARATHON BEFORE?	
WHAT MOTIVATED YOU TO DO THE VIRGIN LONDON MARATHON 2	2015?

DO YOU PLAN TO RUN WITH FRIENDS/FAMILY/COLLEAGUES?

DO YOU PLAN TO RUN IN FANCY DRESS?

WHY WOULD YOU LIKE TO RUN FOR HOPE AND EVOLUTION?



HAVE YOU SUPPORTED US BEFORE? HAVE YOU ENTERED THE OFFICIAL VIRGIN LONDON MARATHON BALLOT? WHAT IS YOUR T-SHIRT SIZE? ANY OTHER INFORMATION YOU WOULD LIKE TO SHARE WITH US?

ARE YOU HAPPY TO BE ADDED TO OUR EMAILING LIST FOR UPDATES ON THE CHARITY?



IF YOU ARE SUCCESSFUL IN GAINING A PLACE TO RUN FOR HOPE AND EVOLUTION, DO

YOU AGREE TO ACCEPT THE CONDITIONS AS SET OUT BELOW?

We shall contact the successful candidate by email and notification will be available on the website also, by 15^{th} November.

THANK YOU VERY MUCH FOR CONSIDERING TO RUN FOR AND SUPPORT *HOPE AND EVOLUTION*.

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF APPLICATION AND ACCEPTANCE:

In the event you are successful in your application and offered a place for the 2015 London Marathon, you shall agree to fundraise for Hope and Evolution, via the Virgin Money Giving Website. A deposit of £200 will be required to secure your place, which will count towards your minimum sponsorship target of £2000. You agree to raise a minimum of £2000 for Hope and Evolution, and in the event you feel you cannot reach your target, you shall inform us at least three months in advance. Hope and Evolution reserve the right to find a replacement runner in such event. You accept that any advice given regarding training or fundraising, is not a professional opinion and simply for support. We encourage participants to seek professional advice regarding training. Hope and Evolution accepts no responsibility for injury or loss as a result of the participant taking part in the Marathon and running on behalf of Hope and Evolution and by applying for a place to run in the Marathon the participant confirms that they are not aware of any health issues that may impede their ability to participate.

Ι	(name) hereby accept the above terms and conditions
Signature:	Date: